
 10u Softball

DATE DAY TIME VISITORS HOME FIELD

3/12/2022 Sat 2:15 PM Blue Lady Bandits Red Rage Blue

3/12/2022 Sat 4:15 PM Black Panthers Red Rage Blue

3/17/2022 Thur 5:30 PM Black Panthers Blue Lady Bandits Green

3/17/2022 Thur 7:30 PM Red Rage Blue Lady Bandits Green

3/19/2022 Sat

3/19/2022 Sat 3:30 PM Black Panthers Red Rage Blue

3/24/2022 Thur 7:15 PM Blue Lady Bandits Black Panthers Red

3/26/2022 Sat 3:45 PM High Desert #1 Red Rage Blue

3/26/2022 Sat 5:30 PM High Desert #1 Blue Lady Bandits Blue

4/2/2022 Sat 5:30 PM Blue Lady Bandits Red Rage Blue

4/7/2022 Thur 5:30 PM Black Panthers Blue Lady Bandits Red

4/7/2022 Thur 7:30 PM Red Rage Blue Lady Bandits Red

4/9/2022 Sat 4:15 PM Black Panthers Red Rage Blue

4/16/2022 Sat 2:00 PM High Desert #2 Red Rage Blue

4/16/2022 Sat 4:00 PM High Desert #2 Black Panthers Blue

4/21/2022 Thur 7:15 PM Blue Lady Bandits Black Panthers Red

4/23/2022 Sat 4:15 PM Red Rage Black Panthers Blue

4/28/2022 Thur 5:30 PM Blue Lady Bandits Red Rage Red

4/28/2022 Thur 7:30 PM Red Rage Black Panthers Red

4/30/2022 Sat 12:00 PM Black Panthers Blue Lady Bandits Blue

5/7/2022 Sat 2:00 PM Red Rage High Desert #1 Blue

5/7/2022 Sat 4:00 PM Blue Lady Bandits High Desert #1 Blue

5/14/2022 Sat 2:00 PM Black Panthers High Desert #2 Blue

5/14/2022 Sat 4:00 PM Blue Lady Bandits High Desert #2 Blue

5/19/2022 Thur 5:30 PM Red Rage Black Panthers Blue

5/19/2022 Thur 7:30 PM Blue Lady Bandits Black Panthers Blue
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